
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA

ROUND 10 OF 11 - SEPETMBER 1-3, 2006

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY MAKITA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  1034.7521

95 R. Hayden  734.7692

99 G. May  335.0153

69 D. Eslick  435.2774

34 M. Barnes  335.3195

12 B. Attard  1135.3406

6 D. Buckmaster  635.3917

79 B. Young  335.4998

244 J. Herrin  1235.9249

360 M. Beck  1235.94610

87 T. Knapp  736.07211

191 J. Wood  1236.08312

56 T. Meiring  1136.09813

220 G. Carter  636.35714

292 K. Marshall  236.44215

199 D. Parkerson  636.50816

29 B. Long  1536.54817

691 S. Narbonne  836.55618

25 A. Tamitsuji  436.65419

295 B. Parrish  336.68120

39 S. Fouchek  636.92521

136 S. Salenius  1236.95622

871 T. Nobles  1537.08323

900 R. Clay  837.10824

231 T. Steimel  1137.32725

328 G. Laya  437.35526

42 C. Siebenhaar  1137.44127

225 D. Sanchez  637.51928

727 S. Ryan  237.61329

811 M. Morgan  1138.10130

269 J. Rock Page  438.41431

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

34 M. Barnes  229.5491

99 G. May  329.6762

2 J. Hacking  729.7473

360 M. Beck  229.7834

95 R. Hayden  129.8435

6 D. Buckmaster  1229.9426

244 J. Herrin  1529.9967

12 B. Attard  1030.0768

69 D. Eslick  230.1359

191 J. Wood  630.20010

56 T. Meiring  1530.22311

79 B. Young  330.35912

25 A. Tamitsuji  330.40013

87 T. Knapp  730.41514

295 B. Parrish  330.44015

220 G. Carter  130.56816

39 S. Fouchek  230.62217

691 S. Narbonne  1030.63718

199 D. Parkerson  430.65119

29 B. Long  230.70120

292 K. Marshall  230.74621

225 D. Sanchez  830.89322

231 T. Steimel  230.89523

328 G. Laya  231.09524

727 S. Ryan  331.10325

871 T. Nobles  531.11826

900 R. Clay  531.16127

42 C. Siebenhaar  1431.17328

136 S. Salenius  1131.24729

269 J. Rock Page  231.40030

811 M. Morgan  1131.44531

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

95 R. Hayden  721.4641

2 J. Hacking  821.5702

99 G. May  221.5783

69 D. Eslick  221.6164

34 M. Barnes  421.7035

12 B. Attard  221.7526

6 D. Buckmaster  1121.7627

79 B. Young  321.8328

244 J. Herrin  1221.9429

191 J. Wood  422.07910

87 T. Knapp  222.12611

360 M. Beck  1222.15612

691 S. Narbonne  422.15613

56 T. Meiring  522.27614

29 B. Long  422.32615

220 G. Carter  422.34616

295 B. Parrish  422.44717

39 S. Fouchek  522.46418

199 D. Parkerson  222.46719

25 A. Tamitsuji  322.54220

292 K. Marshall  322.56121

328 G. Laya  322.68322

900 R. Clay  522.69123

871 T. Nobles  322.77624

42 C. Siebenhaar  1422.81325

136 S. Salenius  1122.89126

225 D. Sanchez  523.10927

231 T. Steimel  1423.18328

811 M. Morgan  1023.33729

727 S. Ryan  123.44730

269 J. Rock Page  223.47831
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